
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Wink® Women’s Consultation Lab Coat. WW4072

Product photo

Sketches

front back

• 65/35 poly/cotton poplin

• Locker loop

• Left chest pocket with pen slot

• Top-loading front pockets

• Interior tablet pocket

• Back yoke

• 3-button placket opening

• Center back vent

• Wink® heat transfer logo at left pocket

• Size medium: 29.5-inch back length

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Gentle Cycle. Use Only

Non-Chlorine Bleach When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Remove

Promptly From Dryer. Cool Iron When Needed.



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Wink® Women’s Consultation Lab Coat. WW4072

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Size 0 2 4-6 8-10 12-14 16-18 20-22 24-26 28-30 32-34

Body
Length at
Back

28
28
1/2

29
29
1/2

30
30
1/2

31
31
1/2

32
32
1/2

Bust 36 39 42 45 48
51
1/2

55
1/2

59
1/2

63
1/2

67
1/2

Set in
Sleeve
Length

23
3/4

23
7/8

24
24
1/8

24
1/4

24
3/8

24
1/2

24
5/8

24
3/4

24
7/8

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Bust: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Set in Sleeve Length: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Size 0 2-4 6-8 10-12 14-16 18-20 22-24 26-28 30-32 34-36

Bust 30-31 32-33 34-35 36-38 39-42 43-46 47-50 51-54 55-58 59-62



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Wink® Women’s Consultation Lab Coat. WW4072

HOW TO MEASURE

BUST

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the bust
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

White


